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Beach Bum
Duval

Blaze

Cellar Dwellers
LP7

Maryland Orioles
Brotein Shake
Nuke

dream krusher
Dooley Park
Land

Duke
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RBI

PN O W b~ N O

SB OBP W SV

7 11 12 55

11 9 8 9

3 6.5 115

7 4 10

6 10 8

12 10 5 55

10 1 11 3
4 4

5 6.5 115

6 5 7

1 12 2 1

3 8 1 2
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WHIP
10
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HIT
50.5
49.0
35.0
38.0
43.0
46.0
25.0
20.0
17.0
26.0
26.5
14.0

PITCH
475
40.0
54.0
40.0
33.0
29.5
36.0
40.0
35.0
20.0

8.0
7.0

TOT
98.0
89.0
89.0
78.0
76.0
75.5
61.0
60.0
52.0
46.0
34.5
21.0
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TEAM

Beach Bum
Duval

Blaze

Cellar Dwellers
LP7

Maryland Orioles
Brotein Shake
Nuke

dream krusher
Dooley Park
Land

Duke

AB
7356
7187
7062
7170
7335
7345
7007
6374
6694
6836
5529
5290

R
1103
1065

993
1035
1087
1112

929

917

946

966

904

734

H
2003
1859
1740
1806
1931
1920
1836
1634
1705
1740
1457
1343

HR
309
311
339
287
306
282
246
258
222
257
309
196
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Season Statistics

RBI
1097
1025
1057
1014
1055

970

974

877

838

895

821

670

SO
1645
1799
1776
1741
1713
1749
1591
1510
1681
1698
1475
1503

SB
159
208
114
166
177
277
192
142
155
158
103
132

AVG

27229
.25866
.24639
.25188
.26326
.26140
.26202
.25635
.25471
.25453
.26352
.25388

OBP

.34410
.33313
.32570
.33227
33211
.33358
.32561
.32762
.32567
.32841
.35216
.33272

101
88
86
77
92
78
99
91
86
69
56
44

sv
58
70
85
80
65
58
39
57
85
64

2
28

IP
1433.0
1246.2
1328.0
13421
1262.2
1357.1
1491.1
1442.0
1293.2
12211

865.2
819.0

1277
1119
1096
1221
1184
1307
1417
1298
1183
1189

801

758

BB
434
375
437
368
428
450
440
461
455
511
239
329

K ERA WHIP
14513.875091.19400
12383.674601.19840
15503.293671.15437
13353.935681.18376
13314.198261.27666
14094.144161.29445
14134.145951.24519
14813.988211.21983
13474.306361.26617
12444.443501.39192

7753.888331.20139
8554.318681.32723
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